RIAProduct data sheet
External intake and exhaust louvre
RIA
■ Aluminium design
■ Blades with drainage, preventing water ingress
■ Calculation diagrams provided
1 / 9 PD-01/2024 - NO/en
RIAProduct data sheet

PS powder-coated, specify NCS colour
1 2000 × 2000 is the largest dimension without division
Order example: RIA-1/500×800/VK/G/P1-RAL9010
Type RIA – external louvre
Variant standard frame profile
Nominal size [mm] width 500, height 800
Heating cable heating cable
Material galvanized
Exposed surface powder-coated, RAL 9010 (pure white)
5 / 9 PD-01/2024 - NO/en
RIAProduct data sheet
Specified size = order dimensions (B x H). Products are supplied undersized for installation at duct end and/or in groove as
illustrated in figures: B÷ and H÷.
Weight: RIA-1 and 2, approx. 15kg/m² without wall-mounting frame and 20 kg/m² with wall-mounting frame. RIA-3 approx. 45 kg/m2.
Max dim. RIA-1, RIA-2 and RIA-3, not split: 2000 x 2000 mm
Dimensions
RIA-1
B-4
80
H
-4
35
RIA-2
B-4
H
-4
85
RIA-3 Min. hight RIA3: 380mm
300
35
B-4
H
-4
RIA -1 standard design
AA
SEC
TIO
N
 A-A
1: BxH
6 / 9 PD-01/2024 - NO/en
RIAProduct data sheet
Application
RIA-4 is an circular intake and exhaust louvre for external installation
Design
RIA-4 is made from aluminium, and is equipped with animal proof netting
Materials and surface coating
RIA-4 are made in seawater resistant aluminium. (EN-AW-6060-T66 / EN-AW-6063-T6). The louvres may also be supplied in
painted finish.
Calculation diagram
The diagrams show the sound power lever emitted, LWA, as a function of spigot-area velocity and total pressure drop for the RIA-4
inlet and exhaust functions.
Dimensions Spigiot area [m2] Free area [m2]
315 0,078 0,028
400 0,126 0,054
500 0,196 0,093
630 0,312 0,154
800 0,503 0,269
1000 0,785 0,437
1250 1,227 0,694
Variant
RIA intake RIA exhaust
7 / 9 PD-01/2024 - NO/en
RIAProduct data sheet
RIA -4 with decorative flange
RIA -4 without decorative flange
8 / 9 PD-01/2024 - NO/en
RIAProduct data sheet
Product details